Position

Secretary
Chair
Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Employer

SASM Commissioner

Alto Sanitary District (Marin)
Alto Sanitary District (Marin)
Alto Sanitary District (Marin)
Alto Sanitary District (Marin)
Alto Sanitary District (Marin)

Department /
Subdivision

Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Total Wages

$1,800
$1,375
$1,100
$1,025
$1,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



