Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Secretary	SASM Commissioner	Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Governing Body	\$1,800	\$0
Chair		Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Governing Body	\$1,375	\$0
Director		Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Governing Body	\$1,100	\$0
Director		Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Governing Body	\$1,025	\$0
Director		Alto Sanitary District (Marin)	Governing Body	\$1,000	\$0